M19000003019

equestor's Name)	
ddress)	
ddress)	
ity/State/Zip/Phone	· #)
☐ WAIT	MAIL
usiness Entity Nam	ne)
ocument Number)	
Certificates	of Status
Filing Officer:	
	ddress) ddress) ity/State/Zip/Phone WAIT usiness Entity Nam ocument Number) Certificates





800326958948

19 本記 27 計版 5

999 H.E. 27 PE | FT

3-28-19 PX CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY 1201 Hays Street

Tallhassee, FL 32301 Phone: 850-558-1500

ACCOUNT NO. : I2000000195

REFERENCE : 699660 8038825

AUTHORIZATION :

COST LIMIT : \$ 125.00

ORDER DATE: March 26, 2019

ORDER TIME : 9:34 AM

ORDER NO. : 699660-010

CUSTOMER NO: 8038825

FOREIGN FILINGS

NAME: PROGRESS RESIDENTIAL BORROWER

8, LLC

XXXX QUALIFICATION (TYPE: LL)

PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:

CERTIFIED COPY
XX PLAIN STAMPED COPY
CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING

CONTACT PERSON: Emily Croft -- EXT# 62925

EXAMINER:

COVER LETTER

TO: R	legistration Section Pivision of Corporat	ions					
SUBJECT	Progress Residen	tial Borrower 8, LLC					
			f Limited Liability	Company	,		
The enclos Existence,	ed "Application by F and check are submit	oreign Limited Liability Corted to register the above refe	npany for Authorizerenced foreign lin	zation to T tited liabil	ransact Business in Florida," (ity company to transact busine	Certificate of ess in Florida	
Please retu	rn all correspondence	concerning this matter to th	e following:				
	Robyn Molin	c					
			Name of Person				
	Progress Resi	dential, LLC					
		Firm/Company					
	PO BOX 409	0					
	Address						
	Scottsdale, A2	Z 85261					
		City/:	State and Zip Code	;			
	molinc@progr	essresidential.com					
		E-mail address: (to be use	d for future annua	l report no	tification)		
For further i	nformation concerni	ng this matter, please call:					
Ro	byn Moline		480 at (459-24			
	Name	of Contact Person	Area Code	Day	ytime Telephone Number		
Div Reg P.C	AILING ADDRESS vision of Corporation gistration Section b. Box 6327 lahassec, FL 32314			Division Registrat Clifton B 2661 Exc	of Corporations ion Section duilding coutive Center Circle see, FL 32301		
Enclosed is a	i check for the follow 125.00 Filing Fee	ring amount: \$\square\$ \$\\$130.00\$ Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	☐ \$155.00 Filin Certified Copy	ıg Fee &	☐ \$160.00 Filing Fee, Certi of Status & Certified Copy	ificate	

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605.0902, FLORIDA STATUIES. THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

Delaware		Florida. The alternate name must include "Limited Liability	Company," "L.L.C." or "LLC.")
(Jurisdiction under the law of which		3.	. ,,,
	h foreign limited liability company is organized)	(FEI number, i	(applicable)
	(Date first transacted business in Florida, if prior (See sections 605.0904 & 605.0905, F.S. to dete	to registration)	
Attn: Legal	(See sections 603,0704 at 603,0705, F. 5. 10 feets		
(Street Address of Price	ncipal Office)	6. Attn; Legal (Mailing Address)	
7500 N. Dobson Rd., Sui	ite 300	PO BOX 4090	
Scottsdale, AZ 85256		Scottsdale, AZ 85261	
	of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Bo	ox <u>NOT</u> acceptable)	
	Corporation Service Company		
Office Address:	201 Hays Street		
1	l'allahassee	, Florida <u>32301</u>	
gistered agent's acceptai	(City)	(Zip code)	<u> </u>
<u> </u>	corporation Service Company y:	Emily Croft - signature) Asst. Vice President	~
	(Registered gern)	signature) ASSI. VICE President	nie.
The name, title or capacit	y and address of the person(s) who h	nas/have authority to manage is/are:	Mie HW
Title or Capacity:	Name and Address:		ame and Address:
Progress Rasidenuel Equity Owner 8, LLC, Mornier	Attn: Legal		2.1
	7500 N. Dobson Rd., Stc. 30	<u> </u>	כד
	Attn: Legal	<u> </u>	
Terence McNally, Authorized Person	Attn: Legal		••
	7500 N Dobton Rd , Sie 300		
	Atta. Legal	-	
	Atta. (.ccs)		

Typed or printed name of signee



I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF

DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "PROGRESS RESIDENTIAL BORROWER 8, LLC"

IS DULY FORMED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN

GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF

THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE TWENTY-SIXTH DAY OF MARCH, A.D. 2019.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "PROGRESS

RESIDENTIAL BORROWER 8, LLC" WAS FORMED ON THE FOURTEENTH DAY OF

MARCH, A.D. 2019.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL TAXES HAVE BEEN ASSESSED TO DATE.

Authentication: 202521578

Date: 03-26-19